
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 1
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG WEST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Jan TOELEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 2390m
Tijd : 0:20:22 (8'31"/km)

13/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:14:23
2. Guy TIREZ 0:15:34
3. Rube ELSEN 0:16:16

1. 157 00:04:08 384m 10'46"/km
2. 160 00:01:33 00:05:41 184m 8'25"/km
3. 148 00:01:57 00:07:38 182m 10'43"/km
4. 153 00:01:22 00:09:00 180m 7'36"/km
5. 154 00:00:27 00:09:27 68m 6'37"/km
6. 147 00:01:38 00:11:05 162m 10'05"/km
7. 140 00:02:44 00:13:49 274m 9'59"/km
8. 136 00:01:23 00:15:12 221m 6'16"/km
9. 162 00:01:10 00:16:22 179m 6'31"/km

10. 116 00:01:26 00:17:48 232m 6'11"/km
11. 111 00:01:19 00:19:07 185m 7'07"/km
12. 103 00:00:30 00:19:37 65m 7'42"/km
13. 105 00:00:23 00:20:00 31m 12'22"/km
14. 999 00:00:22 00:20:22 41m 8'57"/km
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